
 

2017 POOL EVENTS CALENDAR 
 

 

Friday May 26 POOL OPENS – Pre-Season schedule 

Monday May 29  Memorial Day Celebration Cookout (12:00-3:00p.m.) 

Friday  June 2 Movie Night (7:30-9pm) 

Sunday  June 4 Open House (12:00-2:00pm) 

Friday  June 9 BINGO Night (7:00pm)  

Saturday June 10 In-Season begins 

Friday  June 16 First Float Night (6:00-8:00pm) & Halfway to the Holidays Party  

Monday  June 19 Home Swim Meet (vs. Hampton) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Tuesday June 20 First Middle School Night (8:00-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES at 7pm 

Friday  June 23 Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Monday  June 26 Home Swim Meet (vs. Pine Ridge) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Thursday June 29 First Adult Night – FREE to all members (7:30-10:30pm) ~POOL CLOSES at 630pm 

Tuesday July 4 July 4th Celebration Cookout (12:00-3:00p.m.) 

Wednesday July 5 Home Swim Meet (vs. York Manor) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Friday July 7 Second Float Night (6:00-8:00pm) 

Tuesday July 11 Wiltondale Improvement Association Board Meeting (7:30 p.m.) 

Friday July 14 Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Monday  July 17 Home Swim Meet (vs. Woodcroft) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Wednesday July 19 Second Adult Night – Orioles Night FREE (7:00-10:00 p.m.) ~POOL CLOSES at 630pm 

Friday July 21 BINGO Night (7:00pm) 

Tuesday July 25 Second Middle School Night (8:00-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 7:00 pm 

Friday August 4 Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Tuesday August 8 Wine Tasting and Apps  (7:30pm – 10:00pm)  ~POOL CLOSES at 630pm 

Tuesday August 8 Wiltondale Improvement Association Board Meeting (7:30 p.m.) 

Saturday August 12 Annual Sleepover 5:30pm ~POOL CLOSES AT 5:00 pm 

Friday  August 18 Third Float Night (6:00-8:00pm) 

Tuesday August 22 Third Adult Night–Hawaiian Luau $35/person (7:30-10:30pm) ~POOL CLOSES at 630pm 

Friday August 25  Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Tuesday  August 29 Third Middle School Night (8:00-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 7:00 pm 

Sunday Sept 3 Last Day of In-Season 

Monday Sept 4 Labor Day Celebration Cookout (12:00 p.m.)  

Saturday Sept 9 WIA & Wiltondale Pool Annual Party (5:00 p.m.) 

Sunday Sept 10 Last Day of the Season – Dog Swim at 5:31 p.m. ~POOL CLOSES AT 6:00 pm 


